SZERZODES_KOD

SZ7/2012/000015
SZ5/2015/000098
$72/2011/000068
$72/2011/000065
$Z76/2013/000018
SZ4/2013/000001
SZ5/2014/000003
$72/2011/000003
$72/2011/000053
$72/2011/000124
SZ7/2014/000053
$72/2011/000032
$72/2011/000100
$72/2011/000085
$72/2011/000102
$72/2011/000096
SZ5/2016/000002

SZALLNEVE
Corden International Kft
ELMU Hélozati Kft
FOGAZ Zit
FOV.VIZMUVEK RT.
HUNGAROPHARMA RT.
JOHNSON & JOHNSON KFT.
Magyar Aramszolgaltat6 Kft
Meditcom Kft / Sani-Net/
O.VERELLATO SZOLGALAT
Oligo 2000 Kft
Pallawall-Help Szolgiltaté Kft
Pentolt kft
SEPTOX KFT.
TEVA Magyarorszdg ZRT
TUDOGYOGYINTEZET
B+B Vagyonor kft
AC Komfort Kft

laboratériumi vizsgdlatok

dramdij
gézdij

viz, csatorna szolgaltatds

gybgyszer szallitds

szakmai anyagbeszerzés

dramdij

support dij
vérszallitas
élelmezés
bérndvérek

tlizjelz6 karbantartds

veszélyes hulladék szdllitas

gybgyszer szallitds
mosatas

személy-, vagyonvédelem
1égkondicional$ karbantartds

Targy

Netté érték
7 493 000
25 000 000
108 000 000
20 000 000
30 000 000
21 500 000
120 000 000
6095 485
6196 851
12 000 000
16 200 000
8 000 000

7 874 000
34 000 000
9 448 800
5709 600
5807 500

Megkités
2014.01.01
2015.12.23

2011.01.01.
2009.01.01.
2013.09.25.
2009.03.16.

2013.12.06

2010.01.01.
2010.02.01.
2002.04.28.
2013.10.01.
2005.01.01.
2003.01.01.
2004.07.28.
1988.03.01.
2009.05.08.
2016.02.29.

Lejarat
hatdrozatlan
hatdrozatlan
hatdrozatlan
hatdrozatlan
hatdrozatlan
hatdrozatlan
2017.03.31
hatdrozatlan
hatdrozatlan
hatdrozatlan
hatdrozatlan
hatdrozatlan
hatdrozatlan
hatdrozatlan
hatdrozatlan
2017.01.31.
2017.02.28.

IKTATOSZAM
1g88/1/2012
10482/2/2015
Ig168/1/2011
10.003/2009
K/K/098/B

10025/1/2010
1g/79/1/2010

K05-1030

10.190/88
10123/1/2009

JELLEGNEV
Szallitdi szerzodés
Szallitdi szerz6dés
Szallitdi szerz6dés
Szallitdi szerz6dés
Szallitdi szerzodés
Szallitdi szerzodés
Szallitdi szerzddés
Szallitdi szerzodés
Szallitdi szerzodés
Szallitdi szerz6dés
Szallitdi szerzddés
Szallitdi szerz6dés
Szallitdi szerz6dés
Szallitdi szerz6dés
Szallitdi szerz6dés
Szallitdi szerzddés
Szallitdi szerz6dés



